
 2019 Professional Services Sign In Sheet Informaiton

Order Date First Name Last Name Email Company Work Phone

2019-08-04 Albert House housegemail001@gmail.com KRG 317

2019-08-08 Scott Porter sporter@dynamix-ltd.com Dynamix Engineering, Ltd. 6144431178

2019-08-08 Asher Weaver asher@inarf.org Ability Indiana 3176344957

2019-08-08 Melanie Reddick mreddick@cmtengr.com CMT 317-492-9171

2019-08-08 Chris Jeffers CJeffers@iedc.IN.gov Indiana PTAC 317-903-7399

2019-08-08 Steven Batts steveb@gmsupplycompany.com GM Supply Company, Inc. 3178983510

2019-08-08 Gregory Sandhage gsandhage@brennerdesign.com Brenner Design Architecture 317.262.1220

2019-08-08 Marshall Williams mwilliams@williamsdistllc.com Williams Distribution 3177490006

2019-08-08 Andre Williams awilliams@williamsdistllc.com Williams Distribution 3177490006

2019-08-08 Christopher Unzicker christopher.unzicker@wsp.com WSP USA 2179323238

2019-08-08 Tim Higgins thiggins@keramida.com KERAMIDA Inc. 317-414-9862

2019-08-08 Susan Zellers szellers@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services Inc. 317-435-2737

2019-08-08 Steve Chastain schastain@ctleng.com CTL Engineering 317-295-8650

2019-08-08 J.J. Morton arthur.morton@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 312-212-8487

2019-08-08 Shannon Gunn shannon.gunn@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn and Associates 317-218-9468

2019-08-08 Sherry Ware sherry@buildtcs.com The Carpenter's Son,LLC 317-652-0867

2019-08-08 Mark Smith mark@sebreearchitects.com SEBREE Architects 3172727800

2019-08-08 Bethany Davis bdavis@britesys.com Brite Systems 3176073077

2019-08-08 Jeffrey Brown jbrown@ghafari.com Ghafari Associates 317-845-9666 x4118

2019-08-08 Maureen Biehl maureen.w.biehl@marsh.com Marsh USA Inc. 317-260-1277

2019-08-08 Kevin Johnson kevinljohnson443@gmail.com Allied Healthcare Solutions LLC. 317-712-7455

2019-08-08 Rajesh Patnaik INFO@IMAGE360INDYNW.COM Image 360 Indianapolis Northwest 3172225665

2019-08-08 Vidhya Patnaik INFO@IMAGE360INDYNW.COM Image 360 Indianapolis Northwest 3172225665

2019-08-08 Perry Knox pknox@sjca-pc.com SJCA Engineering and Survey 7656217269

2019-08-08 christa petzke cpetzke@resogrp.com Resolution Group 3174074914

2019-08-08 Evans Wells ewells@messer.com Messer Construction 3175769250

2019-08-08 Michael Minor mminor@bronzestarlogistics.com Bronze Star Logistics 317-371-3670

2019-08-08 Nanda Nair nanda@3sgplus.com 3SG Plus, LLC 614-652-0019

2019-08-08 Tonya Gooday-Minor tonyagm@mangasglobal.com Mangas Global Solutions 3176274100

2019-08-08 Cantrell Cantrell crcantrell@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 3127415869

2019-08-08 Drew Morgan pbrant@schmidt-arch.com Schmidt Associates, Inc. 317-263-6226

2019-08-08 Nathan Summers nathan.summers@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 312-924-7402

2019-08-08 Adam Oliver AOLIVER@ARORAENGINEERS.COM Arora Engineers, Inc. 6104597944
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2019-08-08 Cheryl Kersey ckersey@kerseyandkersey.com KERSEY AND KERSEY ARCHITECTS 812-873-1287

2019-08-09 Aaron Aljets aaljets@cscos.com C&S Engineers, Inc. 734-776-3578

2019-08-09 Vince Epps vincee@metricenv.com Metric Environmental, LLC 317-809-2819

2019-08-09 Jamie Raymond jamie@fourpointdp.com Four Point Design 317-449-0944

2019-08-09 Jim Rosick jrosick@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 314-682-1565

2019-08-09 Sean Howard showard1@indot.in.gov Indiana Department of Transportation 317-416-5470

2019-08-09 T "Sissy" Guynn tguynn@indot.in.gov Indiana Department of Transportation 317-416-5390

2019-08-09 Katie England katieengland79@gmail.com Butler, Fairman, and Seufert 317-698-6379

2019-08-09 Aleta Mungal amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com Indiana Strategic Resource Group 3176074660

2019-08-09 Gregory Crowley rfps@crowleyengineering.com Crowley Engineering LLC 219-322-4422

2019-08-09 Joe Worley jworley@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services Inc. 317-803-8964

2019-08-09 Trent Holder tholder@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services Inc 3178038969

2019-08-09 Jamyce Curtis Banks jamyce@witconsultinginc.com Whatever It Takes, Inc. 317-292-5989

2019-08-09 Devin Moore Devinmoore@moorebonds.com Moore Surety Bonds Agency 317-966-0544

2019-08-09 Joshua Marshall jmarshall@britesys.com Brite Systems 3175170380

2019-08-09 Susan Spangler susan.spangler@intrinzincorp.com Intrinz, Inc. 317-919-5287

2019-08-09 James Darnell james.darnell@redimond.com RE Dimond 3176344672

2019-08-09 Bill Eisler bill.eisler@redimond.com RE Dimond 3176344672

2019-08-09 Tim Hill tim.hill@redimond.com RE Dimond 3176344672

2019-08-09 Dan Dimond dan.dimond@redimond.com RE Dimond 3176344672

2019-08-09 Joe Jamison jjamison@loftusengineering.com Loftus Engineering, Inc. 317-352-5822

2019-08-09 Rachel Cochran rcochran@loftusengineering.com Loftus Engineering, Inc. 317-352-5822

2019-08-11 Deborah Oatts doatts@nubianconstructiongroup.com Nubian Construction Group 317-545-4285

2019-08-12 jennifer kuchinski jennifer.kuchinski@wsp.com WSP USA 314-698-0974

2019-08-12 David O'Brien Dobrien@trllc-cpa.com Thomas & Reed, LLC 317-955-6933

2019-08-12 Hanumanth Kulkarni hanumanthk@resourceinternational.com Resource International, Inc. 614-823-4949

2019-08-12 Sherry Ware sherry@buildtcs.com The Carpenter's Son,LLC 317-652-0867

2019-08-12 EBONI KELLEY sreed@trllc-cpa.com Thomas & Reed 3179556933

2019-08-12 Stan Smith ssmith@infrastructure-eng.com Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. 317-202-1255

2019-08-12 Robin Warner rwarner@sjca-pc.com SJCA p.c. 3175660629

2019-08-13 Jessica Hartman jessica@ceconservices.com Civil Engineering Consultants, Inc. 7656536710

2019-08-13 Grant Niemeyer grant@ceconservices.com Civil Engineering Consultants, Inc. 7656536710

2019-08-13 Brandon Allen ballen@hcoarchitects.com HCO, Inc 3179233737

2019-08-13 Andy Minton aminton@hcoarchitects.com HCO, Inc 3179233737
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2019-08-13 Henry Onochie ballen@hcoarchitects.com HCO, Inc. 3179233737

2019-08-13 Joseph Avram javram@primeraeng.com Primera Engineers, Ltd. 7085504796

2019-08-14 Wendy Maple wmaple@netlogx.com netlogx 3172581673

2019-08-15 Henry Maye henry@americanglobalmgmt.com American Global Management, LLC 317.225.7807

2019-08-15 Henry Maye henry@americanglobalmgmt.com American Global Management, LLC 317.225.7807

2019-08-15 Michael Thompson mthompson@hamilton-designs.com Hamilton Designs, LLC 317-570-8800

2019-08-15 Michael Thompson mthompson@hamilton-designs.com Hamilton Designs, LLC 317-570-8800

2019-08-15 Jeff Picker Picker jeffrey.picker@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. 317-558-4930

2019-08-15 Michael Witiw Michael.Witiw@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc. (402) 392-8637

2019-08-15 KP Panchal kp@ushydrovac.com US Hydrovac Inc. 317-296-8003

2019-08-15 Brian Crump bcrump@alliancegrouptech.com Alliance Group Technologies Corporation 3176978285

2019-08-16 Ben Deichmann bdeichmann@sjca-pc.com SJCA 3175660629

2019-08-16 Dan Kovert dkovert@sjca-pc.com SJCA 3175660629

2019-08-16 Sherly George sgeorge@sjca-pc.com SJCA 3175660629

2019-08-16 Rajiv Huria rhuria@sjca-pc.com SJCA 3175660629

2019-08-16 Pam McNealy pam.mcnealy@aecom.com AECOM HUNT 317-227-7800

2019-08-16 Jay Shastri jshastri@rossbar.com Ross & Baruzzini 8004047677

2019-08-16 Nick Isenberg nick.isenberg@woolpert.com Woolpert 3174036209

2019-08-16 John Baer john.baer@woolpert.com Woolpert 3172232428

2019-08-16 Mike Howard mhoward@schneidercorp.com The Schneider Corporation 317-826-6404

2019-08-19 Jack Miles jmiles@garmong.net Garmong Construction Services 317-777-0202

2019-08-19 Loren Ray Laray302@gmail.com FeMoran Security Services 317-607-4324

2019-08-19 Bill` Brinson bill.brinson@tig.com Technology Integration Group 317-428-9031

2019-08-19 Cynthia Pizarro cpizarro@cspring.com CSpring 3175137773

2019-08-20 Tyler Graves TylerG@wesslerengineering.com Wessler Engineering 3177884551

2019-08-20 Jay Thorne JayT@wesslerengineering.com Wessler Engineering 3177884551

2019-08-20 Michael Babcock babcocm@purdue.edu Purdue University 7654966606

2019-08-20 Aubrey Annan aubrey.annan@gmail.com KAANNAN LLC 3177779648

2019-08-20 Noah Fehrenbacher nfehrenbacher@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates Inc. 317-510-3946

2019-08-20 Kevin Fuhr kfuhr@hanson-inc.com Hanson Professional Services, Inc. 312-259-5007

2019-08-20 Jackie Hu eacomllc@gmail.com EACOM 3177328518

2019-08-21 John Feister jfeister@bfsengr.com Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc. 3174456196

2019-08-21 Chris Durnil cdurnil@bowenengineering.com Bowen 317-842-2616

2019-08-21 Heather Efroymson hefroymson@db-engineering.com DB Engineering 3176024765
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2019-08-21 Matt Snyder msnyder@db-engineering.com DB Engineering 3176024765

2019-08-22 Jeff Pinyot jspinyot@ecoparkingtech.com ECO Parking Technologies 3175012892

2019-08-22 Tim King tking@guidondesign.com Guidon 3173192055

2019-08-22 Jennifer Rosenberg jrosenberg@acorndistributors.com Acorn Distributors 317-243-9234

2019-08-22 Tony Brown tbrown@acorndistributors.com Acorn Distributors 317-243-9234

2019-08-23 Jowanna McGhee mcghee.jowanna@gmail.com Indy Cleaning Co 3176286472

2019-08-23 Jowanna McGhee indycleaningco@comcast.net Indy Cleaning Co 3176286472

2019-08-26 Monica Geygan mgeygan@landrum-brown.com Landrum & Brown 513-530-1207

2019-08-26 Kimberly Mills kimberly.mills@wsp.com WSP USA 317-287-3405

2019-08-26 Lisa Heckendorn-Blake lhblake@connico.com Connico Inc. 615-758-7474

2019-08-26 Brent Mather brent@randbarchitects.com Rb Architects 3176363211

2019-08-26 Austin Walton awalton@randbarchitects.com Rb Architects 3176363211

2019-08-26 JD McVey jmcvey@wcci.com Wurster Construction Company 3175383762

2019-08-26 Asha Singh asha.singh@synnovgroup.com Synnov Group 6305322546

2019-08-28 Deb Kunce deb@coreplanningstrategies.com CORE Planning Strategies 3174475531

2019-08-28 Tiffiny Summers tsummers@tcco.com Turner Construction Company 3178472468

2019-08-29 Jenelle Smagala BYRER@SYNTHINC.COM Synthesis Incorporated 317-951-9500

2019-08-29 Kevin Blankenship blankenship@synthinc.com Synthesis (317) 951-9500

2019-09-03 sydney Johnson sydneyjohnson@engagingsolutions.net Engaging Solutions 3172838300

2019-09-03 Nicole Adewale nadewale@abnacorp.com ABNA 314-454-0222

2019-09-04 Dustin Jenkins djenkins@abnacorp.com ABNA 314.454.0222

2019-09-04 Lance Wanamaker lwanamaker@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 216-776-6629

2019-09-04 J Brad Homan bhoman@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 4126710709

2019-09-05 Steven Osborn sposborn@cesolutionsinc.com CE Solutions, Inc. 3177144100

2019-09-06 David Folmar dfolmar@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 4122692739

2019-09-09 Katie Madaj kmadaj@chacompanies.com CHA Consulting 317-780-7198

2019-09-09 Adam French afrench@chacompanies.com CHA Consulting (317) 780-7137

2019-09-09 Meechelle Parker mparker@greatlakeswbc.org Great Lakes Women's Business Council 3179201400

9/10/2019 A Westerhouse Turner Const Co. 317-829-7632

9/10/2019 Aaron Finch Paula Finch Law LLC 317-679-3322

9/10/2019 Amber Sapenter IDOA

9/10/2019 April Arroyo Monroe

9/10/2019 Brad Homar Michael Baker

Walk Up  Names

9/16/2019 rrm



 2019 Professional Services Sign In Sheet Informaiton

9/10/2019 Brooke Brown Ability Indiana

9/10/2019 Camille Blant City of Indy 317-418-6618

9/10/2019 Dan Osborn Indiana Construction Inc. 317-432-3921

9/10/2019 Deon Levin Raido 1

9/10/2019 Elias Zewow Khafra Engineering 317-453-2026

9/10/2019 Eric Rowland Rowland Deskn, Inc. 317-636-3980

9/10/2019 Gregory Heaton CMT

9/10/2019 Heather Miner High Maintenance Solution 317-753-1953

9/10/2019 Janet Stiller LucididaIT

9/10/2019 Janet Stiller Lucidia IT 317-605-3775

9/10/2019 Janet South DECO Coating 317-889-9290

9/10/2019 Jeanette Saunders Jacobsen/Daniels, LLC 734-961-3200 ex301

9/10/2019 Jeff Johnson F.A. Wlihem 317-509-7432

9/10/2019 Jennifer Awia Synthesis

9/10/2019 Jessie Flagle Revel Design 317-701-0681

9/10/2019 Jill Mendoza IDO Incorp 317-784-6044

9/10/2019 Jim Rosick Burns & McDonnell Engineering 314-682-1565

9/10/2019 Jordan Care Lucidia IT 317-657-8945

9/10/2019 Julie Garwood City of Indy Exhibitor/Partner

9/10/2019 Keasha Richardson IDOA 317-234-9521

9/10/2019 Kelly Maienbrook Revel Design 219-869-1788

9/10/2019 Kimberly Everite Esource 

9/10/2019 Lee Ann Richardson NAWBO Exhibitor/Partner

9/10/2019 Leslie Binsen Department of Media Airport Adving 843-200-2555

9/10/2019 Leslie Lane Studio 13 317-440-6232

9/10/2019 Milay Ledewaba Intrinz, Inc 318-645-7316

9/10/2019 Patricia Musariri-Gurnell Intrinz, Inc 317-288-2267

9/10/2019 Paula Finch Paula Finch Law LLC 317-679-3322

9/10/2019 Perry Havenar AECOM 817-524-5269

9/10/2019 Roger Fulkerson B&R Consulting LLC 312-966-2045

9/10/2019 Stacy Carey Midwest Associates  317-627-0200

9/10/2019 Stacy  Cunningham Dynamix Engineering 614-443-1178

9/10/2019 Steve Chastain CTC 317-295-8650
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9/10/2019 Susan Spongles Intrinz, Inc 317-919-5287

9/10/2019 Toby Winiger Etica Group

9/10/2019 Trent Holder Hanson 317-272-7738

9/10/2019 Trisha Raido 1
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